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| Product Specification

Zyxel SFP10G-SR SFP+ Module
A 10Gbps Wadawuy LC
Connetor

|
i
I
i
i

Overview
Td9mdusne Fiber Optic
ituy Multimede 850nm svtsgedm
300m, DDMI support
Connector Duplex LC
! 'Wavelength 850 nm

Max Transmission

0.3 km#328 vd

Distance

Optical Fib:e_r-;;r;;a Multi Mode -
 Maximum Input Power | 0.5 dBm ‘
_gl;ply_\l_oitage - 314-346V o
* Wax Curcent somA T

Dimensions {WxDxH)

14.8 x 56.5 x 11.85/0.58 x 2.22 x 0.47
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